ELAWINI

—— LUXURY RESIDENTIAL ESTATE ——
EST 2007

REGISTERED BUILDING CONTRACTORS

1. BELANJO
Contact person: Andrew Mkhabela
Cell Nr: 072 348 1447
Email: Andrew@belanjo.co.za

2. MEGAVISION (Pty) Ltd

Contact Person: Jakkie Drotsky
Cell Nr: 062 403 1259
E3mail: drotskyjakkie@gmail.com

3. MNOZIM INVESTMENTS

Contact Person: Nozi Mkhatshwa
Cell Nr: 079 449 0069
Email: mnoziminvestments@gmail.com

4. SONTANE CONSTRUCTION

Contact person: Mduduzi Nkosi
Tel nr: 0844323817
Email: mduduzin@sontaneconstruction.co.za / mdu@gmail.com

5. PHEKIWE JABULANE CONSTRUCTION

Contact Person: Phekiwe Mathenjwa
Tel Nr: 072 534 6337
Email : phekiwejabulane@gmail.com

6. MPUMELELO CONSTRUCTION

Contact person: Sam Mthembu
Tel Nr: 0722005036 (Robert)
Email:

7. VANTEE CONSTRUCTION

Contact person: Andre van Tonder
Tel nr: 013 752 5441
Email: andries@vantee.co.za

UPDATED: 22 October 2018



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

SNNT & ASSOCIATES

Contact Person:
Tel Nr:
Email:

Witness Malete
082 392 3005
nwmalete@webamil.co.za

SIBUKILE CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS

Contact person:
Tel nr:
Email:

GARDEN CITY RISE

Contact person:
Tel nr:
Email:

JJ STEYN CONSTRUCTION

Contact person:
Tel nr:
Email:

KDSA CONSTRUCTION

Contact person:
Tel nr:
Email:

DETERMINED TRADING

Contact person:
Tel Nr:
Email:

JD KONSTRUKSIE

Contact Person:
Tel Nr:
Email:

CIRCA CONSTRUCTION

Contact Person:
Cell Nr:
Email:

Jabulane Collins Mhlongo
072 218 4785 / 013-7523196
jcmhlongo@vodamail.co.za / info@sibukileconstruction.co.za

Frank Monareng
076 390 1017 / 072 837 5436
gardencrcc@gmail.com

Johan Steyn
013 7457121 /083 414 0190
johannjsteyn@gmail.com

Ezekiel Khoza
060 749 7136 / 072 375 6352
gtmokoena@gmail.com

Given Mokoena
072 375 6352
determinedtrading@gmail.com

Jacques de Klerk
079 881 8705
jdkonstruksie@vodamail.co.za

Teenage
076 378 1481
admin@circagroup.co.za

SHONGSHO TRADING ENTERPRISES

Contact person:
Cell nr:
Email:

UPDATED: 22 October 2018

Comfort Lenard
076 707 3440 / 079 507 6659
comfortlenard@gmail.com




17. TSOBANANG CC

Contact person: Moses Mashabane
Cell Nr: 072 810 2582
Email: tsobanang.cc@gmail.com

18. BOGOSA (Pty) Ltd

Contact person: Bonginkosi Sambo
Cell Nr: 078 144 3415 / 060 721 8667
Email: bgsambo@vodamail.co.za / bonginkosi@bogosa.co.za

19. SAKHA SIVE CONSTRUCTION & TRADING

Contact person: Lucky Silinda
Cell Nr: 076 296 5368
Email; none

20. BULANCO CONSTRUCTION

Contact person: Vusi Khoza
Cell: 079 276 3131 /072 462 6060
Email: bulancoconstruction@gmail.com

UPDATED: 22 October 2018



